May 22 2024 (01:09) India Rail Info 1

Muzaffarpur - Bhagalpur Jansewa Express/13420 - Exp - ER
BJU/Barauni Junction to LKR/Luckeesarai Junction
1h 12m - 38 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 23:05 1T 0 66 |57 |ECR
2 |DOL |Dholi 23:28 23:30 2m |1 |1 25 |73 |55 |ECR
3 |KRBP |Khudiram Bose Pusa 23:41 23:43 2m |1 |1 39 |37 |52 |ECR
4 SPJ Samastipur Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 4,5 |2 52 77 |47 |ECR
5 |DSS |Dalsingh Sarai 00:28 00:30 2m (2 |2 |75 |61 |52 [ECR
6 BCA Bachhwara Junction 00:41 00:43 2m |1 |2 87 |26 |50 |ECR
7 BJU Barauni Junction 01:20 01:30 10m [5 |2 103 |25 |48 |ECR
8 BRYA |Barhiya 02:25 02:27 2m |1 |2 126 |61 ECR
9 LKR |Luckeesaraijunction |02:42 02:44 2m |2 |2 141 |2 153 [ECR
10 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 03:18 03:20 2m |45 (2 142 |53 |153 |ECR
11 |AHA  |Abhaipur 03:46 03:48 2m (1 |2 165 |51 |52 |ER
12 |DRH |Dharhara 04:00 04:01 m (2 |2 175 |30 ER
13 |YyMP  |Jamalpur Junction 04:25 04:30 5m |1,3 |2 187 (51 [39 |ER
14 |BUP |Bariarpur 04:43 04:44 m (2 |2 198 |40 |41 |ER
15 |KPRD |Kalyanpur Road 04:51 04:52 Tm |1 |2 |203 |99 |41 |ER
16 |SGG |SultanGanj 05:00 05:04 dm |1 |2 |216 |55 |44 |ER
17 |AKN  |Akbarnagar 05:15 05:16 im |1 |2 |226 |19 |39 |ER
18 |BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 06:00 2,3 |2 240 |- 43 |ER

May 22 2024 (01:09) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



